

SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENT

Second Reading

BY SENATOR Winter

- 1 Amend the Judiciary Committee Report, dated March 20, 2019, page 1,  
2 line 7, strike "OR".
- 3 Page 1, line 8, after "PREVENTED" insert "ENTRY OF A".
- 4 Page 1, line 9, strike "POSSESSION OR" and substitute "POSSESSION, A  
5 STIPULATED AGREEMENT WAS MADE THAT".
- 6 Page 1, line 10, strike "POSSESSION," and substitute "POSSESSION AT A  
7 LATER DATE,".
- 8 Page 1, line 12, strike "MOVE." and substitute "MOVE AND HOW MUCH  
9 TIME WAS PROVIDED.".
- 10 Amend the printed bill, page 4, line 22, strike "THIRTY-THREE" and  
11 substitute "TWENTY".

\*\* \*\* \*\* \*\* \*\*